
Last Name First Name Last Name First Name
Archer Heather Assistant Vice Provost Academic Personnel Office archer@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐5626 No Assistant

Bain‐Chekal Jon Executive Director Budget Office jonbain@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐1044 No Assistant
Bennett Margo Chief of Police Police Department bennettm@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐1296 Woods Jennifer jwoods@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐7500

Bumgarner Cindy Assistant Vice Chancellor and Chief of Staff Undergraduate Education  cbumgarner@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐7822 Elizabeth  Sundstrom epowell@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐7500
Cobb Ryan Associate Director Intercollegiate Athletics ryancobb@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐4878 No Assistant

DeBerry Laila Interim Risk Manager/Delegations of Authority &  Enterprise Risk Services/Office of Ethics, Risk and  ldeberry@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐0233 No Assistant
DeFrancisi Brandon Associate Director Environment, Health & Safety (EH&S) defran@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐6394

Ellison Crockett Wanda Deputy Associate Chancellor Chancellor's Immediate Office wellisoncrockett@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐9185 Esteban Geraldine geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8880
Griscavage Khira Associate Chancellor Chancellor's Immediate Office kgriscavage@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐7516 Esteban Geraldine geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8880
Halsey Laurel Administrative Director University Health Services lhalsey@uhs.berkeley.edu  (510) 642‐3748 Watz Sue swatz@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8569
Inkelas Sharon Special Faculty Adviser to the Chancellor on Sexual  Chancellor's Immediate Office inkelas@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐7615 Koo Carolyn carolynkoo@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐7464
Jantz Dana Project Policy Analyst Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost Office jantz@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐9573
Jeffrey Ann Assistant Vice Chancellor & Chief of Staff Administration and Finance Immediate Office ajeffrey@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐6835 Fox Sheresa sfox@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐3100
Jue Jaime Associate Director Audit & Advisory Services jgjue@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐2064 Olson Cheryl colson@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐8292

Mackness Jo Interim Assistant Vice Chancellor  Human Resources mackness@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐9022 Ashton Charlene cashton@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐4947
McKinney Nancy Executive Director University Development and Alumni Relations (UDAR) nlmckinney@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐7664
Mejia Fabrizio Assistant Vice Chancellor Equity and Inclusion fmejia@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐9924 No Assistant
Morris Jonathan GA President Graduate Assembly president@ga.berkeley.edu

Oldham Denise Title IX Officer and Director
Office for the Prevention of Harassment and Discrimination 

(OPHD)/Office of Ethics, Risk and Compliance Services  dwoldham@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐7985 Smith Chanel ccsmith@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐7264
Regalia Delphine Assistant Vice Chancellor & Controller Controller's Office dmregalia@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐3881 No Assistant
Rex Andrea Assistant Dean Graduate Division andrea_r@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐4971

Robinson David Interim Chief Campus Counsel Office of Legal Affairs dmrobinson@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐7791 Gomez‐Downing Lupe luped@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐4971
Rosenberg Jeremy Chief Information Security Officer Information Technology and Chief Information rosey@berkeley.edu  Zeglin Margarita mzeglin@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐4090
Schlesinger Patrick Assistant Vice Chancellor Research Administration & Compliance pschlesinger@berkeley.edu (510) 642‐2866 Amargo Brandon bamargo@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐2836
Surratt David Interim Associate Vice Chancellor Residential and Student Service Programs dsurratt@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐6849 Jones Bryan Keith bkj@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐9870

Vacant Vacant Campus Privacy Officer
Privacy Office/Office of Ethics, Risk and Compliance Services 

(OERCS) (510) 664‐7775 Smith Chanel ccsmith@berkeley.edu (510) 664‐7264
Wilfert Alexander ASUC President Associated Students of the University of California (ASUC) alexwilfert@berkeley.edu

Esteban Geraldine Executive Assistant Chancellor's Immediate Office geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643‐8880 No Assistant
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